Splitter Trough Block Assembly
Splitter Trough Block Assembly taps feeder branch circuits
in splitter troughs. Each 600-volt block includes a main lug
and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL)
connectors secured to insulators.
FEATURES
Each 600-volt block includes a main lug and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL) connectors secured to
insulators.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number Material Finish Main Amps Branch Amps
Branch Lug
Quantity
ASTB85 49780 Aluminum Brushed 85A 40A 6
ASTB125 49790 Aluminum Brushed 125A 85A 6
ASTB400 49810 Aluminum Brushed 400A 125A 6
ASTB225 49800 Aluminum Brushed 225A 125A 6
ASTB600 49820 Aluminum Brushed 600A 125A 6
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Six total branch lugs: (4) 6-4/0 and (2) 14-3/0
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.